ECT100 SERIES
© 2012 Elcommtech Corp. All rights reserved
Elcommtech Corp. 2620 Ocean Parkway, Suite 4H, Brooklyn, NY  11235
Tel (718) 743-2869 • Fax (718)648-3642 • E-mail contact@elcommtech.com
ECT020D FM AUDIO AND DATA OPTICAL LINK
FEATURES
* Frequency Modulation (FM) Quality

Tel (718) 743-2869 • Fax (718)648-3642 • E-mail sales@elcommtech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
  020DE-ADT-M(P)1Z – Audio & data transmitter module
  020DE-ADR-M(P)1Z – Audio & data receiver module
  020DE-ADT2-M(P)YZ – Dual audio & data transmitter module
  020DE-ADR2-M(P)YZ – Dual audio & data receiver module
  020DE-AT/DX-M(P)YZ – Audio transmitter & data transceiver module
  020DE-AR/DX-M(P)YZ – Audio receiver & data transceiver module
  020DE-AX/DT-M(P)YZ – Audio transceiver & data transmitter module
  020DE-AX/DR-M(P)YZ – Audio transceiver & data receiver module
  020DE-ADX-M(P)YZ – Audio & data transceiver module
  020DE-VADT2-CYZ – Dual audio & data transmitter rack card*
  020DE-VADR2-CYZ – Dual audio & data receiver rack card*
  020DE-AT/DX-CYZ – Audio transmitter & data transceiver rack card*
  020DE-AR/DX-CYZ – Audio receiver & data transceiver rack card*
  020DE-AX/DT-CYZ – Audio transceiver & data transmitter rack card*
  020DE-AR/DR-CYZ – Audio transceiver & data receiver rack card*
  020DE-ADX-CYZ – Audio & data transceiver rack card*
D = 1 for TTL/CMOS, 3 for RS-232, 4 for RS-422, 9 for Contact Closure
E = M for multimode
 = M(13) for multimode 1300nm
 = S for single mode